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In-Person Payroll and Benefits Orientations

Employee Services offers in-person orientations for new employees at CU Boulder. Register
for an upcoming orientation below.

2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309


https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/benefits-wellness/gme-medical-residents/payroll-benefits-orientation

Register

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 306

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 7

Monday, June 3, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register g

Monday, June 17, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 306

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 9

Monday, July 1, 2024 at CU Boulder


https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-may-13
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-may-28
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-june-3
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-june-17

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 10

Monday, July 15, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 111

Thursday, Aug. 1, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 12

Monday, Aug. 12, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.


https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-july-1
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-july-15
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-august-1

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 113

Monday, Aug. 26, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 14

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register [is]

Monday, Sept. 16, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register [i6]

Monday, Oct. 7, 2024 at CU Boulder


https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-august-12
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-august-26
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-september-3
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-september-16

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 1171

Monday, Oct. 21, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register s

Friday, Nov. 1, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 9]

Monday, Nov. 11, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.


https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-october-7
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-october-21
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-november-1

Boulder, CO 80309

Register (20

Monday, Nov. 25, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register 21

Monday, Dec. 2, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register (22

Monday, Dec. 16, 2024 at CU Boulder

Time: 2:30 - 4 p.m.

Location:

Administrative and Research Center (ARC), East Campus
UCB 346

3100 Marine St.

Boulder, CO 80309

Register (23



https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-november-11
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-november-25
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-december-2
https://www.cu.edu/employee-services/forms/cu-boulder-payroll-and-benefits-orientation-december-16

Live Payroll and Benefits Orientation Webinars

Employee Services offers virtual orientations for new employees on all CU campuses.
Register for an upcoming webinar.

2024 PBO Webinar Schedule

Friday, June 7, noon - 1:15 p.m.
Tuesday, June 18, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Friday, July 9, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Tuesday, July 16, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Friday, Aug. 2, noon - 1:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Aug. 20, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 6, noon - 1:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 4, noon - 1:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4 - 5:15 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 1, noon - 5:15 p.m.
e Tuesday, Nov. 19, noon - 4 - 5:15 p.m.
e Friday, Dec. 6, noon - 1:15 p.m.
e Tuesday, Dec. 17, 4 - 5:15 p.m.

Register for 2024 sessions p
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